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Catholic Identity

Our scripture for the month of
November is "The people who walk
in darkness have seen a great
light." Isaiah 9:1

Join us in prayer ona ZOOM
Rosary on November 8™, at 7:00
P.M. We are praying for Catholic
Education in the Diocese of
Jackson. Look for the link in your
email.

DISCOVER CATHOLIC SCHOOLS
OPEN HOUSE FOR PROSPECTIVE
PARENTS AND CHILDREN

Thurs. 16™, 3:00-5:00 P.M.
Fri.,Nov. 17, 9:00-11:00 A.M.

GIVING TUESDAY

Tuesday, November 28™- Raising
funds for our Outdoor Classroom.
Calling all grandparents to givel!

NOVEMBER Themes

Thanksgiving, Native Americans,
Pilgrims, Giving Thanks

Frog Street Themes

PK4 &5: Move, Transportation,
Travel, and Places Kids Go
PK3:Creative Me

Toddlers and Twos: Shapes and
Sizes

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR

October 30-November 3

e Visit -located in the
cafeteria.

e Vote for your
favorite pumpkin.

e Donate a book to
Blair E. Batson
Cancer Clinic.

e Cash, check or use
the QR Code.

SAVE THE DATE
Thursday, Dec. 14™ 8:30
St. Paul Early Learning Center
Christmas Program

St. Paul Catholic Church

ADVISORY COUNCIL

The Golf Tournament
profit was $9408.69. The
proceeds will go toward the
outdoor classroom.

2024-2025 -Reminder
Our new school begins in
June 2024.If your child is
graduating or going to a
new school, his/her last
day will be Friday, May
31" Let us know if you
have any questions or
concerns.

School Calendar 22-23
The Learning Center will
be closed on:

-Wed. November 22"
Professional
Development

-Thursday,Nov.23-

-Friday, November 24™
Thanksgiving

-December 22™, 25™,
26™ and 27th
Christmas Holidays

2024
-January 1st-2"
New Years Holidays

-Monday, January 15™
Martin Luther King,Jr.

-Monday, February 19™
Professional
Development Day

-Friday, March 15™
Spring Break Holiday

-Friday, March 29™
Good Friday

-Monday, May 27™
Memorial Day

-Friday, May 31
Last Day of 2023-2024
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